NYNY ITFaSUR-YHFILk

Lank Bib

SO, wWN =

74 F—LREDSUNS
76 FIABPAEDRHIHNVEHERE
N F-LERSAZH
75 REEY1IILC

13 FRSAF-AI

72 NEEYAIIL

BE B4

20710 GFEDIY- I/

~R7

Rider_2
FER M
NrE Ef
KE &EEB
alE EEH
£@A &7
EFEA

Assaciation

Lap Pos
19 19
19 24
19 28
18 34
18 45
17 55

Makuhari Kaihin Park
2010/2/21 Vol 47

Time
1:01:16.71
1:02:26.80
1:02:55.17
1:00:43.56
1:03:35.52
1:02:56.64



