



a.b.c. CUP

2010 ひなまつり・スペシャル

Japan
MOUNTAIN
BIKE
ASSOCIATION
Makuhari Kairin Park
2010/2/21 Vol.47

バリバリ エンデュランス・リザルト ペア

Rank	Bib	Team	Rider_1	Rider_2	Class	Lap	Pos	Time
1	74	チームREDSUNS	磯部 直樹	磯部 柚希	ペア	19	19	1:01:16.71
2	76	ホコちゃんとゆかいな仲安量	好司	内ヶ島 直希	ペア	19	24	1:02:26.80
3	71	チーム年長さん二組	田邊 秀明	大野 道郎	ペア	19	28	1:02:55.17
4	75	内藤サイクルC	野元 直樹	岩崎 誉至郎	ペア	18	34	1:00:43.56
5	73	年長さんチーム1	木村 勝臣	住田 健司	ペア	18	45	1:03:35.52
6	72	内藤サイクル	内藤 博	金子 智久	ペア	17	55	1:02:56.64